g whp Ly =

K UNOFFICIAL CORY;Z=5T

T "M6/01T 90 001 Page | of &
S Retutn To: 2000-11-22 14:42:04

LEXIS Document Services Cook Courty Recorder 29,56
135'S. LaSalle St., Suite 2260

e gz j I
T i

2025680 - 1
Debtor: HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK

(FM N) - ("CHI")
Juris:  Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, IL
.

SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS SECOND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT, dated this 16thday of _ November 2000,
but effective as of Augus’ 21, 2000, by and between HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK (the
“Lender”), the owner and halgzr.of the Note hereinafter described, and LaSalle Bank National
Association, formerly known as L2Salle National Bank, successor trustee to LaSalle National
Trust, N.A., not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of trust agreement dated
August 23, 1984 and known as Trust Number 108824, maker of said Note (the “Borrower™).

WITNESSETH:

L. The parties hereby agree to extend db<.time of payment of the indebtedness
evidenced by the Note dated March 31, 1995, in the original principal amount of $231,680.00
(the “Note™), Mortgage dated March 31, 1995, and recordedon May 5, 1995, in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document Num.ber 95299996, Assignment of
Leases and Rents dated March 31, 1995, and recorded on July' 17, 1995, in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document Number 05443296, and Modification
Agreement dated March 31, 2000, and recorded on May 3, 2000 in the Office of the Recorder of
Deed of Cook County, Tllinois as Document No. 00310293 conveying tc HARRIS TRUST AND
SAVINGS BANK certain real estate in Cook County, Illinois described as follovs:

See Schedule I attached hereto and made a part hereof
COMMON ADDRESS: Unit Number 4, 33 W. Jacksen Blvd., Chicago, lllinois
2. The principal amount outstanding on the Note is $148,791.52.
3. All indebtedness under the Note unless sooner paid shall be paid no later than
January 31, 2001 (the “extended maturity date”) and the Borrower in consideration of such
extension promises and agrees to pay the entire indebtedness secured by said Mortgage or Trust

Deed as and when therein provided, as hereby extended, and to pay interest thereon until
maturity as hereby extended at the rate provided in said Note.

1131611.01.06
1520717




. UNOFFICIAL COPY  cosz2567

4. If any part of said indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid at the extended
maturity date, or if default in the performance or any other covenant of the Borrower shall occur
under the Mortgage or Trust Deed, or if any other default shall occur under the Note or Mortgage

“or Trust Deed, the entire principal sum sccured by said Mortgage or Trust Deed, together with

the then accrued interest thereon, shall, without notice, at the option of the holder or holders of
the Note, become and be due and payable, in the same manner as if said extension had not been
granted.

5. This agreement is supplementary to said Mortgage or Trust Deed. All of the
provisions thereof and of the Note, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest
due for any <ause specified in said Mortgage or Trust Deed or Note, shall remain in full force
and effect except as herein expressly modified, it being the express intent of the parties that the
indebtedness hererofore described is not discharged but merely extended pursuant to the terms of
this agreement. The provisions of this agreement shall inure to the benefit of any holder of said
Note and shall bind-the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Borrower. The
Borrower hereby watvis and releases all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the
Homestead Exemption Laws swith respect to’ said real estate. If the Borrower consists of two or
more persons, their liability hereunder shall be joint and several.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the(pirties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this
agreement the day and year first above veritten.

(FOR THE EXCULPATORY PROVISION OF LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION SEE
REVERSE SIDE)

HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
Formrerly known as LaSalle National Bank,
successor trustee to LaSalle National Trust,

ZZ% % N.A., not-persorally but as Trustee under
By:_ & the provisions of a Trust Agreement dated

Steve Skfott - August 23, 1984 2.9 known as Trust
Its Vice President Number 108824
By: - A lié' N
Name: Napncy A. Carliu
Its: Assistant Vice l’refi dent
ATTEST:

Debora;h Berg

Its: ¥rcePrestdent Asst Secretary




.é‘-—.

v
Iy

¥

v,

4

- TSUINASL S LY PSUTEIUND SIUSWAJELS 0,308 SIUBUSAGD suenendne
SuoIsiaGid ‘suus) 8y 10 Lur 10-G0S0a) AG uOlEI0SSY [EUONEN
MNVE TTTwgvT sl Gemseinis e 10 paustze aq FeLs Algey) [euos
~15d aut pue "OBCTIS05E ONNISU00 8 Uyt Dig } LS UGHELUOIM UD
SR 12 8JBW IDISY SIFME R L2 pUD A PUP DITSRI0E S
‘BEISTL| SBASILS Y AG LOXSIENT) LIE U0TE008SY [nue N NN E TSV
Ag aoumousd o s 9 PUE SRITUSAS QU
'SULES] Bl |1y 2aI8N 21 U £OI53R DUR UGN DRASUCO AUoUnE puB -
1804 BUR O 25151 X0 24 14 IESRINE §5 0Msny oo Asios Inq) Ayeuosisd
§0U "UOIERI0S Y {BLUSEN MNVE SISV AG peinvske 5§ juatunasu sig

.
al




UNOFFICIAL COPY  coszzse7

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, Rosdeer R, Pﬁ'ﬁ!ﬁ: a notary public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Steve Skott, Vice President of HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK and

————— , Vice President of said Corporation, who are personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Vice
Presidents respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntary actof said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

-
L day of NevemoeR 2000,

b

GIVEN uncer my hand and notarial seal this

(SEAL) fTOFFICIALSEAL" §  p A R P
Robert R. Petris Notry Publicm
Notary Public, State of gl;nf;&gz
17 1 I‘A. i 01
My Commission EXpiresi My Car ;issmnvExp 1

1,2‘1 }ZC’OZ—

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
y S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

| Harrier /Pemisewicg notary public in and,for said SEpLY.in the Sl &f%e@g&algip
HEREBY CERTIFY THAT _Nancy A. Carlin and /  Assisiant Vice President/of LaSalle

Bank National Association, personally known to me to be the sume petson whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Vice Preside;n‘.iasgegrsé%tbgfo‘igerﬁ%%is
day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Trustee, for the uses 20d purposes therein
set forth; and said Officer did also then and there acknowledge that he as cas‘odian of the
corporate seal of said Trustee did affix said corporate seal of said Trustee to saidi=strument as
his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Trustee for ik uses and
purposes therein set forth,

l16th November
d f

iagTerd E
! 1,

L3
sl

. R B AR
OFF{CIAL SEA]
¢ HARRIET DENESE—.\;\!}GZ
Y NOTARY PUBLIC ST#‘Q’E‘: Of-" !&151’\'\!?)0180 3
d My Commission Expires y\.

This instrument prepared by and after recording mail to: Laure A. Pietro, Harris Trust and
Savings Bank, 111 West Monroe Street, 3-E, Chicago, IL. 60603




UNOFFICIAL COPY  oosz2567

SCHEDULE 1
- LEGAL DESCRIPTION -

UNIT NUMBER 4 IN THE 33 WEST JACKSON CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON THE PLAT OF
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF LAND:

LOT 1 (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN ON DEARBORN STREET) IN G.W. SNOW’S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 139 OF SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT “A” TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM
OWNERSHIP RECORDED JUNE 23, 1983, AS DOCUMENT 26654840, TOGETHER WITH ITS
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS (EXCEPTING FROM SAID
PARCEL THE PROYELTY AND SPACES COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH
IN SAID DECLARATIUM-SURVEY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AND ALSO A PERMANENT
EASEMENT IN AND UPON UJNIT 3 OF SAID PREMISES FOR THAT LOCATING, HOUSING AND
- MAINTAINING THE AIR COND{TIONING UNIT AND EQUIPMENT SERVING THE SAID UNIT 4 AND
FOR ACCESS TO THE SAME FOR R£PAIRS, MAINTENANCE, SERVICING OR REPLACEMENT.

PIN NO. 17-16-234-007-1005




